ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
M205RAN22-1WB Sinwan AC all-metal Axial
Cooling Fan
SKU: M205RAN22-1WB
Price: $77.35
Categories: Fans
Tags: Sinwan
Product Link:
l-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The SINWAX M205RAN22-1WB is an AC axial cooling fan from SINWAX, with dimensions of
205mm x 205mm x 72mm. It operates on a 200V / 240V AC power supply at 50Hz / 60Hz,
consuming 60W at 200V and 80W at 240V, corresponding to currents of 0.30A and 0.33A
respectively. Featuring a 2-wire lead connector and an IP56 Rating for protection against dust
and water jets, this fan is designed for robust applications in various industrial or large
equipment settings. However, specific performance metrics such as speed, airflow, static
pressure, and noise level are not publicly confirmed for this exact model.
Model Number: M205RAN22-1WB
Manufacturer: SINWAX
Type: AC Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 205mm x 205mm x 72mm
Rated Voltage: 200V / 240V AC
Frequency: 50Hz / 60Hz
Rated Power: 60W / 80W
Rated Current: 0.30A / 0.33A
Connector: 2-Wire Leads
Features: IP56 Rating
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: